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Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Open

$910.38Smokin Smooth Dually Tosten L PetersonScott  Wardley 75.0
$758.65Miss Martini Boon Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 74.5
$531.06Mr Luckys Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 74.0
$531.06Clays Little Kit Cat Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 74.0
$303.46Blues Hot Todd  BimatG Rose  Johnson 73.0

$0.00Hell Reyser Todd  AdolfKelly  Zelikovitz 72.5
$0.00Metallic Whisper Jason  DiazJaira  Mckeown 72.0
$0.00Peptos Scootin Man Jade  KellerKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 72.0
$0.00Moria Metallica Eric  WisehartRoger  Booth 71.5
$0.00Rio Wilson Les  BatesMorey  McDonnell 71.0
$0.00Rockin Kw Dylan  MeyerWhit A Davis 71.0
$0.00Darling Nikki Roper  CurtissGerald  Dorros 70.0
$0.00Crispy Kreme Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 70.0
$0.00Superfly Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 69.0
$0.00Hot Melody Matt  Gaines  Rock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 66.0
$0.00Reysin Autumn Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 60.0
$0.00Dual Reys Magic Todd  BimatG Rose  Johnson 0.0
$0.00Chrome Catillac Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 0.0
$0.00Smooth Flowing Les  BatesDebbie  Burns 0.0

Class Entries: 19     Class Total: $3,034.61

Non-Pro

$830.34Rey My Belle Laura  JordeJim  Jorde 75.0
$691.95Metallic Legacy James N Vangilder  Rock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 74.5
$484.37Reysing A Solano Alexandra  CallaghanAlexandra  Callaghan 74.0
$484.37Woodys Baby April H WidmanApril H Widman 74.0
$276.78Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 73.5

$0.00Superfly Kathy  BroKT  Ranch LLC 73.0
$0.00Bea Pure Cat Jill  RothJill  Roth 73.0
$0.00Reydirkulous Lisa  HaldaneLisa  Haldane 72.5
$0.00Smokin Smooth Dually Scott  WardleyScott  Wardley 72.5
$0.00Cool Cat Dual Rey Glen  NelsonGlen  Nelson 72.0
$0.00Dual Reys Magic G Rose  JohnsonG Rose  Johnson 72.0
$0.00Rockin Kw Kim M DavisWhit A Davis 71.0
$0.00Lyricstosmoketo Norman  ClarkNorman  Clark 71.0
$0.00Darling Nikki Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 71.0
$0.00Chrome Catillac Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 69.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 65.0
$0.00Clays Little Kit Cat Dawn C ChapmanDawn C Chapman 0.0

Class Entries: 17     Class Total: $2,767.81

$50K Ltd Amateur

$1,185.86Kisses On My Bottom Virginia  KilduffVirginia  Kilduff 74.0
$974.10One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 73.5
$592.93Smooth As Mimi Paula  OverstreetPaula  Overstreet 73.0
$592.93Bless Chu Mate Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 73.0
$381.17Puddy Lil Puppy Kaitlyn  LaubeKaitlyn  Laube 72.5
$169.41Rey My Belle Laura  JordeJim  Jorde 72.0
$169.41Metallic Mate Jacqueline A BurneyJacqueline  Burney 72.0
$169.41Hotmetallic Paje  Turner  Turner Performance Horses Llc 72.0

$0.00Autumn Rey Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 71.5
$0.00Mr Snorty Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 71.0
$0.00Brown Cat Parri  LongworthParri  Longworth 71.0

Show Results

Page 101/15/2021



01/07/2021

Jump Start Your Year Show Thursday

Arizona CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

$50K Ltd Amateur

$0.00Sandman Rey Penny  BaileyPenny  Bailey 71.0
$0.00Its Mr Big Time To U Rick  GallesRick  Galles 70.0
$0.00Lintons Playcat George  ShaefferGeorge  Shaeffer 70.0
$0.00SVR Caught Ya Lookin David  HarpCarol  Ward 70.0
$0.00Boon A Litl More Cindy  FraserMac Robert  Fraser 70.0
$0.00Metallic Whisper Jaira  MckeownJaira  Mckeown 69.0
$0.00Mr Quenique Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 69.0
$0.00One Gone Cat Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 68.0
$0.00Hallo Kitty Dorothy R SeymourC John  Seymour 68.0
$0.00Smartlee As A Cat Gerald  BreckeGerald  Brecke 67.0
$0.00Stanley Rey Debra  LongDebra  Long 63.0
$0.00Catamus Maximus Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 60.0
$0.00American Snyper Ele  HopEle  Hop 60.0
$0.00Smooth Billie Tim  PlateTim  Plate 60.0
$0.00Ettafied Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 60.0
$0.00Smooth Flow Robert  TregembaRobert  Tregemba 0.0
$0.00Faded Grace Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 0.0

Class Entries: 28     Class Total: $4,235.22

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

$483.00Lahaina Cat Kendall  HormuthKendall  Hormuth 73.0
$386.40Reys Stylish Oak Patrick  BrodaPatrick  Broda 72.5
$241.50Smooth Scooten Chad  Turner  Turner Performance Horses Llc 72.0
$241.50SG Miss Metallic Jereme  BarnettJereme  Barnett 72.0
$128.80Sr Sophisticatt Peri  SuenramPeri  Suenram 71.5
$128.80Reyvolution Janis  PearsonJanis  Pearson 71.5

$0.00Catsblue Boon Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 71.0
$0.00Cat N Corn Jay  ProostJay  Proost 71.0
$0.00One Gone Cat Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 70.0
$0.00Cds Hickory High George  ShaefferGeorge  Shaeffer 70.0
$0.00High O Silver Vickie Lynn  HartVickie Lynn  Hart 70.0
$0.00Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 69.0
$0.00Sippin Ol Crow Ralph J BurneyJacqueline  Burney 69.0
$0.00My Pepto Jewels Andrew Jay  HopAndrew  Hop 69.0
$0.00Who Ripped It Tim  KaehrTim  Kaehr 68.0
$0.00Wild Haired Lilly Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 65.0
$0.00Smooth Billie Tim  PlateTim  Plate 65.0
$0.00Im Short And Smooth Miles  JohnsrudJohnsrud  Ranch 60.0
$0.00Smart Lookin Cat Tia  HarariTia  Harari 60.0
$0.00DMAC Moveslikejagger Rick  GallesRick  Galles 60.0
$0.00Wild Cat Purrey Courtney  HurtCourtney  Hurt 60.0
$0.00Sand Boon Mark  WhitcombIdazona  Performance Horses 60.0
$0.00Rio Tazzy Jean  MooreBrian  Moore 60.0
$0.00Metallic Mate Jacqueline A BurneyJacqueline  Burney 60.0
$0.00Rn Curly As A Cat Dianne  SchaefferDianne  Schaeffer 0.0

Class Entries: 25     Class Total: $1,610.00

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$1,070.46Dos Cats Mike  WoodJanice  Eaton 75.0
$856.37San Lena Rey Cody  LamontLois  Heimer 74.5
$642.28Cds Kual Gun Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 74.0
$333.03Legendary Pepto Jade  KellerKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 73.5
$333.03Smooth Flying (dna) Tosten L PetersonLori  Maling 73.5
$333.03Mr Quenique Mike  WoodDebra  Winard 73.5

$0.00Count On Tuesday Todd  AdolfDaniel  Henrichs 73.0
$0.00Cals Sweet Pepto Les  BatesTammie  Bates 73.0
$0.00Metallizzie Tim  SmithCows &  Horses Etc 72.5
$0.00Lil Pepto Tequiero Kenneth  PlattKathy  Foote 72.0
$0.00Smooth Chanel Tim  Smith  Tommy Manion Inc 72.0
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$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$0.00Smooth Pistol Annie Al  DunningC H  Dehaan 72.0
$0.00One Smooth Scooter Al  DunningIdazona  Performance Horses 71.5
$0.00Wendels Player Todd  BimatHarolyn  Deason 71.0
$0.00Smooth Dual Kick Russ  MillerGayle  Weber 68.0
$0.00Metella Cat Kenneth  PlattPam  Clements 66.0
$0.00Right Of Rey Joseph  Boyd  Dorros Equines Llc 64.0
$0.00Reisewhitherspoon Will  NuttallLori  Kiko 60.0
$0.00Smooth As Mercedes Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 60.0
$0.00June Bug Jam David  OwenCarol  Ward 60.0
$0.00Smooth CD Slicker Tosten L PetersonScott  Wardley 60.0
$0.00Rustee Metal Eric  WisehartRick  Galles 0.0
$0.00She Bea Cat Ella  BlazekJim  Crawford 0.0

Class Entries: 23     Class Total: $3,568.20

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$1,070.46Supermetallicman David  BoothDavid  Booth 76.0
$856.37Tassa Smart Rey II Pam  ShaefferPam  Shaeffer 75.0
$642.28Wicked Little Cat James N VangilderJames N Vangilder 74.0
$428.18Lil Pepto Tequiero Kathy  FooteKathy  Foote 73.5
$321.14Cats N Freckles Robert  TregembaRobert  Tregemba 72.5
$249.77Smooth Dual Kick Gayle  WeberGayle  Weber 72.0

$0.00Medal For Honor Patrick  BrodaPatrick  Broda 71.5
$0.00Metella Cat Pam  ClementsPam  Clements 71.0
$0.00Rustee Metal Rick  GallesRick  Galles 70.0
$0.00San Lena Rey Lois  HeimerLois  Heimer 70.0
$0.00Smooth CD Slicker Scott  WardleyScott  Wardley 69.0
$0.00Driven Me Crazy Paula  PetersonPaula  Peterson 69.0
$0.00Smooth Pistol Annie C H  DehaanC H  Dehaan 68.0
$0.00Reisewhitherspoon Lori  KikoLori  Kiko 68.0
$0.00Katbekwik Bruce  ChambersBruce  Chambers 64.0
$0.00Count On Tuesday Daniel  HenrichsDaniel  Henrichs 64.0
$0.00Catty Kyle Cindy  WatkinsDuane  Watkins 60.0
$0.00Starlight Prowler Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 60.0
$0.00Kats Payday April H WidmanApril H Widman 60.0
$0.00Cds Kual Gun James N VangilderJames N Vangilder 60.0
$0.00Right Of Rey Gerald  Dorros  Dorros Equines Llc 60.0
$0.00Prowlurr Kathy  BroKT  Ranch LLC 0.0
$0.00Indian Clay Mckenzie  McbridePaula  Platt 0.0

Class Entries: 23     Class Total: $3,568.20

$2,000 Ltd Rider

$302.68Hi Ho Nabisco Chantz T StewartJayne  Mitchell-marsh 75.0
$212.52Mamas Little Pistol Karter  BearupKenneth  Reeves 74.0
$128.80Cat O Lena 007 Chelsea  KeaneMike  Yarbro 73.0

$0.00Prowling Pepto Jessica  BurdettFrank E Martin 72.5
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Stephanie  PayneGerald  Dorros 72.0
$0.00San Tules Heritage Lacy  TuckerPam  Clements 70.0
$0.00Just Like Rio Alan  NeedleAlan   Needle 69.0
$0.00You Got Me Rockin Kelsie Jo  SavageJb  Cox 67.0
$0.00Oaks Strawberry Katie Jo  DuncanTony  Bott 66.0
$0.00Shortys Last Star John  FayRoger  Booth 66.0

Class Entries: 10     Class Total: $644.00

$1,000 Ltd Amateur

$82.80Lite These Katz Up Bret  NuttallBret  Nuttall 74.0
$55.20Mamas Dulce Light Claudia  PinkertonAmanda  Pinkerton 72.0
$0.00Just Like Rio Alan  NeedleAlan   Needle 70.0
$0.00Dual Smart Bliss Fiona  Rhyner  7 R Ranch Llc 70.0
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$1,000 Ltd Amateur

$0.00Shortys Last Star John  FayRoger  Booth 66.0
$0.00Smart Dixie Cat Victoria  McclureMajerle  Lamont 64.0

Class Entries: 6     Class Total: $138.00

Senior World Open

$20.00Miss Martini Boon Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 74.5
$0.00Reysin Autumn Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 60.0

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: $20.00

Senior World Non-Pro

$36.00Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 73.5
$24.00Bea Pure Cat Jill  RothJill  Roth 73.0
$0.00Smokin Smooth Dually Scott  WardleyScott  Wardley 72.5
$0.00Darling Nikki Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 71.0
$0.00Lyricstosmoketo Norman  ClarkNorman  Clark 71.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 65.0

Class Entries: 6     Class Total: $60.00

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

$48.00One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 73.5
$40.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 73.0
$32.00Metallic Mate Jacqueline A BurneyJacqueline  Burney 72.0
$24.00Autumn Rey Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 71.5
$8.00Mr Snorty Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 71.0
$8.00Brown Cat Parri  LongworthParri  Longworth 71.0
$0.00Its Mr Big Time To U Rick  GallesRick  Galles 70.0
$0.00SVR Caught Ya Lookin David  HarpCarol  Ward 70.0
$0.00Mr Quenique Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 69.0
$0.00One Gone Cat Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 68.0
$0.00Smartlee As A Cat Gerald  BreckeGerald  Brecke 67.0
$0.00Stanley Rey Debra  LongDebra  Long 63.0
$0.00Ettafied Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 60.0
$0.00American Snyper Ele  HopEle  Hop 60.0
$0.00Faded Grace Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 0.0
$0.00Smooth Flow Robert  TregembaRobert  Tregemba 0.0

Class Entries: 16     Class Total: $160.00

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

$52.00Reys Stylish Oak Patrick  BrodaPatrick  Broda 72.5
$39.00Catsblue Boon Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 71.0
$19.50One Gone Cat Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 70.0
$19.50High O Silver Vickie Lynn  HartVickie Lynn  Hart 70.0
$0.00Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 69.0
$0.00My Pepto Jewels Andrew Jay  HopAndrew  Hop 69.0
$0.00Sippin Ol Crow Ralph J BurneyJacqueline  Burney 69.0
$0.00Who Ripped It Tim  KaehrTim  Kaehr 68.0
$0.00Wild Haired Lilly Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 65.0
$0.00Sand Boon Mark  WhitcombIdazona  Performance Horses 60.0
$0.00DMAC Moveslikejagger Rick  GallesRick  Galles 60.0
$0.00Metallic Mate Jacqueline A BurneyJacqueline  Burney 60.0
$0.00Im Short And Smooth Miles  JohnsrudMiles  Johnsrud 60.0

Class Entries: 13     Class Total: $130.00

Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse

$24.00Metallizzie Tim  SmithCows &  Horses Etc 72.5
$8.00Smooth Chanel Tim  Smith  Tommy Manion Inc 72.0
$8.00Smooth Pistol Annie Al  DunningC H  Dehaan 72.0
$0.00One Smooth Scooter Al  DunningIdazona  Performance Horses 71.5
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Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse

Class Entries: 4     Class Total: $40.00

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$42.00Smooth Dual Kick Gayle  WeberGayle  Weber 72.0
$28.00Medal For Honor Patrick  BrodaPatrick  Broda 71.5
$0.00Rustee Metal Rick  GallesRick  Galles 70.0
$0.00Smooth CD Slicker Scott  WardleyScott  Wardley 69.0
$0.00Smooth Pistol Annie C H  DehaanC H  Dehaan 68.0
$0.00Starlight Prowler Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 60.0
$0.00Right Of Rey Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 60.0

Class Entries: 7     Class Total: $70.00

$2,500 Novice Horse

$264.96Marthas Doin Time Mike  WoodAudrey  Okeefe 73.0
$211.97Jell E Roll Jane Kenneth  PlattPaula  Platt 72.5
$158.98Nrr Cookie Cat Mike  WoodNorth Ridge  Ranch INC 72.0
$105.98Little Reyn Dancer Tosten L Peterson  Reimel Creek Ranch Llc 71.5

$79.49Lil Playin Cat Tosten L PetersonEquistar  Enterprises 71.0
$30.91Soldier Your Weapon Cody  LamontDorvan  Solberg 70.0
$30.91Higher And Brighter Will  NuttallTwin Sugars  LLC 70.0
$0.00Threes Blu Boon Cat Cody  LamontAndrew  Hop 69.0
$0.00Reykin In The Dough Mike  WoodOtto  Stanislaw 69.0
$0.00Will Tango For Cash Philip  JacksonCynthia P Baker 68.0
$0.00Smart Catty Rey Eric  Wisehart  Jk Kazarian Family Trust 68.0
$0.00Fancy Sophistication Jerry  PalmerGayle P Wilkinson 67.0
$0.00KR Miss Fancee Ella  BlazekKrebs  Ranch 64.0
$0.00Memoreys Kenneth  PlattJorge  Ramos 60.0
$0.00Heavens Merada Jason  DiazKenneth Darin  Baber 60.0
$0.00My Sinful Reyz David  OwenCarol  Ward 60.0
$0.00Shesa Hydrivin Scoot Tosten L PetersonEquistar  Enterprises 60.0
$0.00First Fortune Jason  DiazPamela  Rutherford 60.0
$0.00Midnight Chrome Jerry  PalmerG Rose  Johnson 60.0
$0.00DT Metallic Boonie Cody  LamontVictoria  McClure 60.0
$0.00Angilita Kenneth  PlattLinda M Holmes 60.0
$0.00Hot Little Kat Kenneth  PlattRobert  Tregemba 60.0
$0.00Sheza Metallic Charm Eric  WisehartCynthia  Ebbert 0.0
$0.00Ooh Mj Jerry  PalmerKimberly  Thome 0.0

Class Entries: 24     Class Total: $883.20
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